
International Timezones
8am
AEST

10am
AEST

12pm
AEST

2pm
AEST

Australia - QLD

Australia - NT

Australia - SA

Australia - WA

NZ - Auckland

USA - Los Angeles

USA - New York

UK - London

S.A. - Cape Town

India - New Dehli

8:00am 10:00am 12:00pm 2:00pm

7:30am

8:30am

6:00am

11:00am

2:00pm

5:00pm

10:00pm

12:00am

3:30am

9:30am

10:30am

8:00am

1:00pm

4:00pm

7:00pm

12:00am

2:00am

5:30am

11:30am

12:30pm

10:00am

3:00pm

6:00pm

9:00pm

2:00am

4:00am

7:30am

1:30pm

2:30pm

12:00pm

5:00pm

8:00pm

11:00pm

4:00am

6:00am

9:30am

Summit Date

Wednesday 16th Nov

Wednesday 16th Nov

Wednesday 16th Nov

Wednesday 16th Nov

Wednesday 16th Nov

Tuesday 15th Nov

Tuesday 15th Nov

Tuesday 15th Nov

Wednesday 16th Nov

Wednesday 16th Nov

Australia - VIC,  NSW, 
TAS & ACT Wednesday 16th Nov 9:00am 11:00am 1:00pm 3:00pm

Day One | Wednesday 16th of November (AEST)
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