International Timezones

Day One | Wednesday 16th of November (AEST)

Summit Date		8am AEST	10am AEST	12pm AEST	2pm AEST
Australia - QLD	Wednesday 16th Nov	8:00am	10:00am	12:00pm	2:00pm
Australia - VIC, NSW, TAS & ACT	Wednesday 16th Nov	9:00am	11:00am	1:00pm	3:00pm
Australia - NT	Wednesday 16th Nov	7:30am	9:30am	11:30am	1:30pm
Australia - SA	Wednesday 16th Nov	8:30am	10:30am	12:30pm	2:30pm
Australia - WA	Wednesday 16th Nov	6:00am	8:00am	10:00am	12:00pm
NZ - Auckland	Wednesday 16th Nov	11:00am	1:00pm	3:00pm	5:00pm
USA - Los Angeles	Tuesday 15th Nov	2:00pm	4:00pm	6:00pm	8:00pm
USA - New York	Tuesday 15th Nov	5:00pm	7:00pm	9:00pm	11:00pm
UK – London	Tuesday 15th Nov	10:00pm	12:00am	2:00am	4:00am
S.A Cape Town	Wednesday 16th Nov	12:00am	2:00am	4:00am	6:00am
India – New Dehli	Wednesday 16th Nov	3:30am	5:30am	7:30am	9:30am

International Timezones

Day Two | Thursday 17th of November (AEST)

	Summit Date	8am AEST	10am AEST	12pm AEST	2pm AEST
Australia - QLD	Thursday 17th Nov	8:00am	10:00am	12:00pm	2:00pm
Australia - VIC, NSW, TAS & ACT	Thursday 17th Nov	9:00am	11:00am	1:00pm	3:00pm
Australia - NT	Thursday 17th Nov	7:30am	9:30am	11:30am	1:30pm
Australia - SA	Thursday 17th Nov	8:30am	10:30am	12:30pm	2:30pm
Australia - WA	Thursday 17th Nov	6:00am	8:00am	10:00am	12:00pm
NZ – Auckland	Thursday 17th Nov	11:00am	1:00pm	3:00pm	5:00pm
USA - Los Angeles	Wednesday 16th Nov	2:00pm	4:00pm	6:00pm	8:00pm
USA - New York	Wednesday 16th Nov	5:00pm	7:00pm	9:00pm	11:00pm
UK - London	Wednesday 16th Nov	10:00pm	12:00am	2:00am	4:00am
S.A Cape Town	Thursday 17th Nov	12:00am	2:00am	4:00am	6:00am
India – New Dehli	Thursday 17th Nov	3:30am	5:30am	7:30am	9:30am